
Wusterhusen (16.-17.06.2007) 

 

1 Führzügelklassen WB 

1. P 0108 Gustav 228 Post,Lea RFV Demmin e.V.  7.60 

2. P 0290 Wenkemona Wiktor,Elske RFV Trent 82 e.V.  7.10 

3. P 0255 Castello 99 Klöting,Lena PRV Kühlenhagen e.V  7.00 

4. P 0206 Ramiro 218 Sponholz,Laura RFV Benz e.V  6.80 

4. P 0266 Filinchen II Hagemann,Marie RFV Insel Usedom e.V.  6.80 

4. P 0255 Castello 99 Bergmann,Yvonne PRV Kühlenhagen e.V  6.80 

4. P 0269 Gloria Wehmeier,Lena RFV Demmin e.V.  6.80 

8. 0288 Trafajur Krohnfoth,Lisa PRV Kühlenhagen e.V  6.60 

8. 0281 Petronella Schlönvogt,Miriam ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  6.60 

8. 0217 Ronja 1511 Wolf,Pauline RFV Benz e.V  6.60 

11. 0206 Ramiro 218 Wolff,Stefanie RFV Benz e.V  6.50 

11. 0217 Ronja 1511 Hamerich,Jule RFV Benz e.V  6.50 

11. 0252 Bella Belinda 2 Heidecke,Amanda RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  6.50 

14. 0282 Püppi Schilling,Kasia ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  6.30 

14. 0281 Petronella Stolzenburg,Josephine ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  6.30 

16. 0287 Tarino Bornscheuer,Annika RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  6.20 

16. 0213 Rock'n Roll 21 Walter,Tom RFV Muhlitz e.V.  6.20 

18. 0257 Chica Bünning,Jannin RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  6.00 

 

2 Reiter Wettbewerb 

1. P 0233 Tara 146 Dannenberg,Luisa ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  7.50 

2. P 0298 Mine Plötz,Emma LRV Langenhanshagen e.V  7.30 

3. P 0058 Daina-S Eisenblätter,Lisa Reitergilde Katzow 99  7.00 

4. P 0108 Gustav 228 Anton,Christin RFV Demmin e.V.  6.90 

5. P 0234 Tommy 186 Kasdorf,Adrian RFV Bornmühle  6.80 

6. 0272 Kentarie Bartrow,Thea-Emily RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  6.70 

7. 0258 Claudius Platz,Maike RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  6.60 

7. 0255 Castello 99 Marten,Cassandra PRV Kühlenhagen e.V  6.60 

9. 0292 Zaphir 2 Winkelmann,Hannah PRV Kühlenhagen e.V  6.50 

9. 0250 Andra Wegner,Caroline Reitergilde Katzow 99  6.50 

11. 0217 Ronja 1511 Golan,Nadine RFV Benz e.V  6.40 

11. 0206 Ramiro 218 Möhring,Lisa RFV Benz e.V  6.40 

13. 0255 Castello 99 Bergmann,Verena PRV Kühlenhagen e.V  6.30 

13. 0312 Uschi Delatowki,Anna CJD-SG Friesenhof e.V.  6.30 

13. 0290 Wenkemona Wiktor,Johanna RFV Trent 82 e.V.  6.30 

 

3 / 1. Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E E5 JUN LK 0+6 

1. P 0200 Prinz Picasso 2 Guhlke,Lisa Ziemitz eV  7.80 

2. P 0249 Amigo 1386 Golla,Bernadett RFV Altenpleen e.V.  7.40 

3. P 0285 Satino Hoppe,Carolin Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.  7.00 

3. P 0267 Garfield 189 Kessler,Paula RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  7.00 

5. P 0271 Herkules Kluth,Vivien CJD-SG Friesenhof e.V.  6.80 

6. P 0293 Zaymon Bertram,Pia PRV Kühlenhagen e.V  6.70 

7. P 0276 Lümmel Block,Annekatrin ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  6.50 

8. 0266 Filinchen II Hagemann,Alien RFV Insel Usedom e.V.  6.30 

9. 0292 Zaphir 2 Hirdina,Vanessa PRV Kühlenhagen e.V  6.20 

10. 0217 Ronja 1511 Boese,Sarah RFV Benz e.V  6.10 

10. 0288 Trafajur Breinlinger,Susanne PRV Kühlenhagen e.V  6.10 

12. 0279 Mondjego Augustin,Kristina ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  6.00 

13. 0206 Ramiro 218 Raddatz,Ivonne RFV Benz e.V  5.90 

14. 0248 Amaretto Lehmann,Maja CJD-SG Friesenhof e.V.  5.60 

15. 0290 Wenkemona Koßmann,Katja RFV Trent 82 e.V.  5.50 



15. 0003 Alisea ox 7 Krüger,Susann Reitergilde Katzow 99  5.50 

17. 0260 Dia König,Alexandra RFV Bannemin  5.00 

 

3 / 2. Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E E5 JUN LK 0+6 

1. P 0208 Raphael 77 Rietschel,Caroline RFV Benz e.V  7.40 

2. P 0141 Larissa 454 Perl,Jessica ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  7.30 

3. P 0240 Webers Gertrud Weber,Johanna RFV Marlow e.V.  7.00 

4. P 0262 Dream 24 Stahnke,Alexandra RFV Arkona e.V  6.70 

5. 0274 Legtus Rieve,Karlotta RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.  6.50 

6. 0263 Dynastie 73 Röhm,Julia Ziemitz eV  6.40 

7. 0275 Lichtentraum Trodtfeld,Franziska Ziemitz eV  6.20 

8. 0139 Desou Mielke,Sophie RFV Arkona e.V  6.00 

8. 0264 Elton-John Schöpke,Michele' RC Reez e.V.  6.00 

10. 0254 Boreas Stacklies,Paula ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  5.80 

11. 0261 Dornkart's Magie Olm,Henrik RV Rostocker Heide e.V.  5.40 

12. 0253 Bonny Schmurr,Saskia FSV Pudagla  5.10 

13. 0010 Andiamo 237 Wolf,Nancy CJD-SG Friesenhof e.V.  5.00 

 

4 Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E E5 JUN/JR LK 0 

1. P 0086 Fastnacht Kallenbach,Katja CJD-SG Friesenhof e.V.  7.20 

2. P 0278 Manja Willinski,Madlen ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  6.80 

3. P 0291 Whisdom Lucht,Fanny CJD-SG Friesenhof e.V.  6.10 

4. P 0302 Prinzenhof's dino Buchholtz,Gesine Ritzerower RV  5.90 

5. 0297 Hermann Lucht,Fanny CJD-SG Friesenhof e.V.  5.80 

6. 0255 Castello 99 Wedig,Franziska PRV Kühlenhagen e.V  5.70 

7. 0292 Zaphir 2 Schwaab,Maria PRV Kühlenhagen e.V  5.60 

8. 0003 Alisea ox 7 Krüger,Christin Reitergilde Katzow 99  5.50 

8. 0137 Lanja 3 Koch,Anne ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  5.50 

10. 0288 Trafajur Kaatz,Jana PRV Kühlenhagen e.V  5.30 

11. 0280 Muhroos xx Rohde,Michele RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  5.20 

12. 0248 Amaretto Schmenkel.Ricarda CJD-SG Friesenhof e.V.  0.00 

 

5 Reitpferdeprüfung o.M. 

1. P 0224 Saviolo Werner,Kerstin RV Zum Mühlental e.V  7.90 

2. P 0310 Saryno 2 Kaiser,Bernd RFV Demmin e.V.  7.60 

2. P 0223 Saphira 62 Schlönvogt,Katrin ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  7.60 

4. P 0016 Ariella 31 Friedrichson,Dörthe RFV Kastanienhof e.V  7.10 

5. P 0301 Romina Pover Schultz,Stefanie RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  7.00 

6. P 0300 Champ of Life Koltermann,Julia RFV Poseritz e.V.  6.80 

 

6 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A  RA1 JUN/JR 

1. P 0238 Verra 5 Spierling,Kati RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  8.30 

2. P 0191 Penelope 168 Rindler,Anna RV Miltzow e.V.  7.80 

3. P 0038 Caskadeur 2 Zaage,Franziska RFV Marlow e.V.  7.40 

4. P 0048 Con Brio 18 Cich,Katrin RFV Demmin e.V.  7.30 

5. P 0233 Tara 146 Schlönvogt,Sarah ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  7.20 

6. P 0110 Ifendi Jarling,Susanne ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  6.80 

7. 0180 Montanus 18 Bließ,Stefanie RFV Trent 82 e.V.  6.50 

7. 0141 Larissa 454 Perl,Jessica ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  6.50 

9. 0198 Poseidon 104 Neumann,Anne RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  6.40 

10. 0086 Fastnacht Starck,Marie CJD-SG Friesenhof e.V.  6.10 

11. 0010 Andiamo 237 Wolf,Nancy CJD-SG Friesenhof e.V.  6.00 

11. 0134 Lando 103 Richter,Maria RV Rostocker Heide e.V.  6.00 

13. 0214 Roman 163 Lenz,Alina RFV Demmin e.V.  5.80 

14. 0128 Konstantine Heidecke,Senta RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  5.70 



15. 0075 Duran 64 Schaller,Josefin FSV Pudagla  5.60 

16. 0208 Raphael 77 Rietschel,Caroline RFV Benz e.V  5.40 

17. 0217 Ronja 1511 Boese,Sarah RFV Benz e.V  4.80 

 

7 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A RA2 

1. P 0191 Penelope 168 Rindler,Anna RV Miltzow e.V.  8.00 

2. P 0199 Primel 20 Spierling,Kati RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  7.50 

3. P 0082 Evendy Habermann,Berit RFV Marlow e.V.  7.20 

4. P 0038 Caskadeur 2 Zaage,Franziska RFV Marlow e.V.  7.00 

5. P 0148 Leonardo 295 Christiansen,Nele RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  6.80 

6. P 0110 Ifendi Jarling,Susanne ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  6.70 

7. 0234 Tommy 186 Weber,Anja RFV Bornmühle  6.60 

8. 0003 Alisea ox 7 Krüger,Anja Reitergilde Katzow 99  6.50 

9. 0134 Lando 103 Richter,Maria RV Rostocker Heide e.V.  6.40 

10. 0019 Artos 83 Dziubaty,Marieke RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  6.30 

10. 0125 Koala 5 Schramm,Stefan RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  6.30 

12. 0048 Con Brio 18 Cich,Katrin RFV Demmin e.V.  6.20 

12. 0146 Le petit 2 Kappenberg,Mareike RFV Nielitz e.V  6.20 

14. 0206 Ramiro 218 Winter,Sebastian RFV Benz e.V  6.10 

15. 0112 Jeannie 4 Schanko,Ina ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  5.90 

15. 0214 Roman 163 Lenz,Alina RFV Demmin e.V.  5.90 

17. 0205 Rakete 32 Winter,Sebastian RFV Benz e.V  5.80 

17. 0001 Achmed ben Zaid ox Breitsprecher,Elise PRV Kühlenhagen e.V  5.80 

19. 0128 Konstantine Heidecke,Senta RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  5.00 

 

8 Dressurprüfung Kl.A A6 

1. P 0064 Devina 33 Werner,Kerstin RV Zum Mühlental e.V  7.40 

2. P 0224 Saviolo Werner,Kerstin RV Zum Mühlental e.V  7.20 

3. P 0108 Gustav 228 Weihs,Jürgen RFV Demmin e.V.  6.80 

4. P 0125 Koala 5 Schramm,Stefan RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  6.70 

5. 0216 Romantika 94 Strahlmann,Christian RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.  6.60 

6. 0082 Evendy Habermann,Berit RFV Marlow e.V.  6.50 

6. 0058 Daina-S Komp,Julia ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  6.50 

8. 0230 Sonny Boy 128 Neels,Doreen RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.  6.40 

9. 0235 Tschukker Siegel,Daniela RV Ziemitz e.V.  6.30 

10. 0142 Laudatio 33 Peters,Cornelia ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  6.00 

10. 0003 Alisea ox 7 Krüger,Anja Reitergilde Katzow 99  6.00 

12. 0213 Rock'n Roll 21 Walther,Maja RFV Muhlitz e.V.  5.90 

13. 0069 Domino 752 Schneble,Simone RFV Muhlitz e.V.  5.80 

14. 0116 Josef 2 Komp,Julia ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  5.60 

15. 0112 Jeannie 4 Schanko,Ina ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  5.00 

16. 0229 Smilla 31 Neels,Doreen RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.  0.00 

 

9 Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Tr. L2 

1. P 0064 Devina 33 Werner,Kerstin RV Zum Mühlental e.V  7.50 

2. P 0238 Verra 5 Spierling,Kati RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  7.30 

3. P 0191 Penelope 168 Rindler,Anna RV Miltzow e.V.  7.10 

4. P 0199 Primel 20 Spierling,Kati RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  6.80 

5. 0180 Montanus 18 Bließ,Stefanie RFV Trent 82 e.V.  5.80 

6. 0038 Caskadeur 2 Zaage,Franziska RFV Marlow e.V.  5.70 

7. 0073 Duncan 58 Kaiser,Bernd RFV Demmin e.V.  5.50 

7. 0001 Achmed ben Zaid ox Breitsprecher,Elise PRV Kühlenhagen e.V  5.50 

9. 0149 Levin 15 Blank,Anne RV Rostocker Heide e.V.  5.40 

10. 0233 Tara 146 Schlönvogt,Sarah ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  0.00 

10. 0127 Kondor 120 Pekrul,Birgit RFV Demmin e.V.  0.00 



 

10 Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Kand. L8 JUN/JR 

1. P 0238 Verra 5 Spierling,Kati RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  7.30 

2. P 0315 Queen of Sun 2 Pape,Anne RFV Stülow e.V.  7.10 

3. P 0191 Penelope 168 Rindler,Anna RV Miltzow e.V.  6.80 

4. P 0068 Discaja 2 Jaeckel,Leandra RFV Stülow e.V.  6.70 

5. 0180 Montanus 18 Bließ,Stefanie RFV Trent 82 e.V.  6.50 

6. 0110 Ifendi Jarling,Susanne ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  6.40 

7. 0004 Alisto Matthäus,Marie FV Integrat.und Therap.Reiten  0.00 

7. 0149 Levin 15 Blank,Anne RV Rostocker Heide e.V.  0.00 

7. 0084 Fabienne W 5 Goth,Sabrina PSV Friedland e.V  0.00 

 

11 Dressurprüfung Kl.L -Kand. L5 

1. P 0191 Penelope 168 Rindler,Anna RV Miltzow e.V.  7.40 

2. P 0064 Devina 33 Werner,Kerstin RV Zum Mühlental e.V  7.20 

3. P 0107 Gunfire 3 Frahm,Franziska RSV Zierow e.V.  7.00 

4. P 0315 Queen of Sun 2 Pape,Anne RFV Stülow e.V.  6.90 

5. P 0199 Primel 20 Spierling,Kati RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  6.80 

6. 0026 Bergenas Frahm,Franziska RSV Zierow e.V.  6.70 

7. 0084 Fabienne W 5 Goth,Sabrina PSV Friedland e.V  6.60 

8. 0210 Ravel 198 Thews,Petra RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  6.50 

9. 0180 Montanus 18 Bließ,Stefanie RFV Trent 82 e.V.  6.00 

9. 0216 Romantika 94 Strahlmann,Christian RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.  6.00 

11. 0110 Ifendi Jarling,Susanne ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  5.50 

12. 0004 Alisto Matthäus,Marie FV Integrat.und Therap.Reiten  0.00 

 

12 Zwei-Phasen-Springwettbewerb Kl. E 

1. P 0147 Lee 33 Biermann,Carina RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V. * 0.00 / 38.69 

2. P 0198 Poseidon 104 Neumann,Anne RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen* 0.00 / 42.53 

3. P 0075 Duran 64 Schaller,Josefin FSV Pudagla * 0.00 / 51.25 

4. P 0092 Fun Speed Wahl,Henry RSV Schönwerder e.V * 3.00 / 59.12 

5. P 0192 Petite L'Amour Schulz,Felix RV Weitenhagen e.V. * 4.00 / 38.19 

6. P 0025 Benedict 7 Müller,Patrick FRSV Plöwen * 4.00 / 40.35 

7. P 0211 Remember Me 25 Theodor,Marco ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. * 4.00 / 42.59 

8. P 0134 Lando 103 Richter,Maria RV Rostocker Heide e.V. * 4.00 / 49.84 

9. 0303 Bellevue Foth,Martin RSC Greifswalder Boddenland  1.25 / 40.47 

10. 0015 Ariella 23 Wienhold,Lisa ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  1.75 / 40.15 

11. 0304 Magic 108 Bubner,Maria RFV Altenpleen e.V.  4.00 / 31.85 

12. 0087 Florentina 37 Koch,Silvia RFV Bannemin  4.00 / 34.02 

13. 0122 Kalino 6 Gräfnitz,Sven RFV Obermützkow e.V.  4.00 / 34.91 

14. 0076 Dustin 125 Schröder,Sandra RV Weitenhagen e.V.  4.00 / 35.20 

15. 0265 Erco Holl,Susanne RFV Schlossberg Kosenow e.V.  9.00 / 39.46 

16. 0123 Kalle cool Parr,Frank VRV Ivenacker Eichen e.V.  9.25 / 44.20 

17. 0255 Castello 99 Kessler,Claudia PRV Kühlenhagen e.V  10.75 / 50.76 

18. 0113 Jelzin 2 Holze,Katrin RFV Marlow e.V.  11.75 / 54.74 

19. 0284 Romeo 623 Witt,Franziska RFV Rosenow e.V.  13.75 / 63.08 

20. 0220 Samantha 103 Sauerbaum,Maxi RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.  16.75 / 66.79 

21. 0120 Juventas Bartrow,Till RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  18.25 / 56.01 

 

13 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E  JUN/JR 

1. P 0240 Webers Gertrud Weber,Johanna RFV Marlow e.V.  8.20 

2. P 0303 Bellevue Foth,Martin RSC Greifswalder Boddenland  7.90 

3. P 0040 Cecile 13 Schröder,Sandra RV Weitenhagen e.V.  7.80 

4. P 0093 Gala 121 Schöpke,Nicole RC Reez e.V.  7.50 

5. P 0220 Samantha 103 Sauerbaum,Maxi RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.  7.30 



6. P 0147 Lee 33 Biermann,Carina RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.  7.20 

6. P 0198 Poseidon 104 Neumann,Anne RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  7.20 

8. 0032 Canis Lupus Kalsow,Sandra RV Weitenhagen e.V.  7.10 

9. 0029 Cajetto P Heidecke,Olivia RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  7.00 

10. 0063 Denver 130 Hoppe,Carolin Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.  6.80 

11. 0299 Grischan Rydz,Anna-Maria RFV Altenpleen e.V.  6.70 

11. 0211 Remember Me 25 Theodor,Marco ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  6.70 

13. 0264 Elton-John Schöpke,Nicole RC Reez e.V.  6.60 

14. 0219 Sacramento 47 Weller,Anett Annemarie RFV Elmenhorst e.V.  6.50 

15. 0262 Dream 24 Stahnke,Alexandra RFV Arkona e.V  6.40 

15. 0205 Rakete 32 Rietschel,Caroline RFV Benz e.V  6.40 

17. 0275 Lichtentraum Trodtfeld,Franziska Ziemitz eV  6.30 

18. 0200 Prinz Picasso 2 Guhlke,Lisa Ziemitz eV  6.10 

19. 0015 Ariella 23 Wienhold,Lisa ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  5.80 

20. 0141 Larissa 454 Perl,Jessica ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  5.50 

21. 0254 Boreas Stacklies,Paula ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  5.00 

22. 0139 Desou Mielke,Sophie RFV Arkona e.V  0.00 

22. 0261 Dornkart's Magie Olm,Henrik RV Rostocker Heide e.V.  0.00 

 

15 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A 4j.Pf. 

1. P 0311 Lassito Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  8.00 

2. P 0047 Command Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  7.70 

3. P 0028 Caedmon Papendorf,Diethard RFV Tentzerow e.V.  7.40 

4. P 0305 Coloured Red Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  7.20 

5. P 0145 Le Maserati E Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  7.10 

6. 0057 Curley 10 Bäsell,Julia RV Miltzow e.V.  6.90 

7. 0036 Carlo 313 Hentschel,Stefan RFV Groß Vielen e.V.  6.60 

8. 0207 Ramon 309 Illner,Siegfried RFV Zingst e.V.  6.20 

9. 0035 Carlito 20 Lanske,Torsten RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  6.00 

10. 0241 Wenckemona Wiktor,Paul RFV Trent 82 e.V.  5.90 

11. 0012 Antana 9 Spetzke,Karoline RZFV Otto Lilienthal e.V.  5.60 

12. 0313 Carrara 10 Papendorf,Diethard RFV Tentzerow e.V.  5.10 

13. 0175 Miss Mapel 4 Hebrock,Catharina RSV Schönwerder e.V  0.00 

 

16 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A 4-6j. Pf. 

1. P 0047 Command Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  8.40 

2. P 0222 Santino 99 Obermayer,Christine RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.  7.70 

3. P 0040 Cecile 13 Mölleken,Torben RV Weitenhagen e.V.  7.60 

4. P 0145 Le Maserati E Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  7.50 

5. P 0035 Carlito 20 Lanske,Torsten RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  7.10 

6. P 0041 Cesar's Movie Star Obermayer,Christine RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.  7.00 

7. P 0308 Caricci Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  6.90 

8. 0056 Couleur Chocolat Schmidt,Andreas RFV Bannemin  6.80 

9. 0052 Contina 13 Brauer,Cornelia RFV Tanger/Bismark  6.70 

9. 0163 Luxus 73 Wiek,Andre RFV Arkona e.V  6.70 

9. 0028 Caedmon Papendorf,Diethard RFV Tentzerow e.V.  6.70 

12. 0064 Devina 33 Werner,Kerstin RV Zum Mühlental e.V  6.50 

13. 0030 Calimero 430 Wiek,Andre RFV Arkona e.V  6.40 

14. 0165 Magdalena 4 Witt,Hans-Jürgen ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  6.20 

15. 0241 Wenckemona Wiktor,Paul RFV Trent 82 e.V.  6.10 

15. 0012 Antana 9 Spetzke,Karoline RZFV Otto Lilienthal e.V.  6.10 

17. 0024 Barina 38 Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  5.90 

17. 0036 Carlo 313 Hentschel,Stefan RFV Groß Vielen e.V.  5.90 

19. 0305 Coloured Red Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  5.80 

20. 0081 Espira Mölleken,Torben RV Weitenhagen e.V.  5.70 



21. 0313 Carrara 10 Papendorf,Diethard RFV Tentzerow e.V.  0.00 

21. 0113 Jelzin 2 Holze,Katrin RFV Marlow e.V.  0.00 

 

17 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 

1. P 0228 Skyscraper Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  8.80 

2. P 0055 Costa-Calida Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  8.40 

3. P 0043 Champion De Cord Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  8.10 

4. P 0037 Carthanja Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  7.90 

5. P 0090 Full Skyline Wolters,Birgit RFV Isenhof  7.70 

6. P 0306 Latino 271 Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  7.60 

6. P 0242 Woody 112 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  7.60 

8. 0021 Bajar 24 Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  7.50 

9. 0308 Caricci Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  7.40 

10. 0218 Rowena 14 Hentschel,Stefan RFV Groß Vielen e.V.  7.30 

11. 0222 Santino 99 Obermayer,Christine RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.  7.00 

12. 0056 Couleur Chocolat Schmidt,Andreas RFV Bannemin  6.50 

12. 0163 Luxus 73 Wiek,Andre RFV Arkona e.V  6.50 

14. 0185 Nirvana De Chevry Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  6.20 

15. 0030 Calimero 430 Wiek,Andre RFV Arkona e.V  6.10 

16. 0036 Carlo 313 Hentschel,Stefan RFV Groß Vielen e.V.  5.40 

17. 0002 Adam Riese 2 Wiktor,Paul RFV Trent 82 e.V.  5.10 

18. 0051 Contano 6 Prehl,Hannes RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.  0.00 

18. 0013 Apollo 797 Prehl,Hannes RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.  0.00 

 

18 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M 

1. P 0037 Carthanja Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  8.70 

2. P 0228 Skyscraper Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  8.60 

3. P 0055 Costa-Calida Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  8.50 

4. P 0043 Champion De Cord Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  8.40 

4. P 0242 Woody 112 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  8.40 

6. 0014 Arctos 3 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  8.30 

7. 0022 Balina 4 Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  8.20 

8. 0218 Rowena 14 Hentschel,Stefan RFV Groß Vielen e.V.  7.80 

8. 0021 Bajar 24 Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  7.80 

10. 0185 Nirvana De Chevry Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  7.70 

11. 0090 Full Skyline Wolters,Birgit RFV Isenhof  7.60 

12. 0140 Lara 387 Hentschel,Stefan RFV Groß Vielen e.V.  5.20 

13. 0013 Apollo 797 Prehl,Hannes RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.  0.00 

 

19 / 1. Punktespringprfg. Kl.A -15 RLP 

1. P 0209 Rapsodie 58 Koltermann,Julia RFV Poseritz e.V.  44.00 / 47.02 

2. P 0192 Petite L'Amour Schulz,Felix RV Weitenhagen e.V.  44.00 / 48.54 

3. P 0182 Mystic Shadow Thietke,Jennifer RV Weitenhagen e.V.  44.00 / 53.47 

4. P 0053 Coradina Brauer,Sophia RFV Tanger/Bismark  44.00 / 55.46 

5. P 0183 Namkje Maschmeier,Tino RFV Nielitz e.V  37.00 / 47.94 

6. P 0211 Remember Me 25 Theodor,Marco ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  37.00 / 53.53 

7. P 0025 Benedict 7 Müller,Patrick FRSV Plöwen  37.00 / 53.91 

8. 0220 Samantha 103 Sauerbaum,Maxi RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.  33.75 / 76.12 

9. 0161 Lordano 4 Witt,Hans-Jürgen ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  29.00 / 59.03 

10. 0164 Lyra 69 Krüger,Carolin RV Pappelhof Staven e.V  27.75 / 84.77 

11. 0195 Pikado 3 Bischoff,Manfred RFV Demmin e.V.  24.75 / 80.75 

12. 0044 Chilli 4 Dieckmann,Robert ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  23.50 / 61.83 

13. 0156 Lirado Parr,Frank VRV Ivenacker Eichen e.V.  21.75 / 80.26 

14. 0101 Gloria-Amada Schumacher,Jörg RFV Schloßberg Kosenow e.V.  13.00 / 71.85 

15. 0147 Lee 33 Biermann,Carina RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.  12.00 / 55.76 



16. 0236 Ungar 5 Hannemann,Sophie RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.  12.00 / 57.20 

17. 0205 Rakete 32 Winter,Sebastian RFV Benz e.V  9.00 / 55.88 

 

19 / 2. Punktespringprfg. Kl.A RLP 16+ 

1. P 0011 Andiera Burwitz,Fred RV Pantow/Rügen  44.00 / 40.45 

2. P 0194 Picture of Love Gottschalk,Dieter RFV Groß Vielen e.V.  44.00 / 45.04 

3. P 0215 Romance 62 Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  44.00 / 46.53 

4. P 0115 Jolly Jumper 198 Bließ,Stefanie RFV Trent 82 e.V.  44.00 / 48.80 

5. P 0187 Oskar 41 Popiel,Dana RFV Groß Vielen e.V.  44.00 / 49.93 

6. P 0046 Clouzot Knospe,Uwe PFF Stargarder Land e.V.Gr.Nemer  44.00 / 50.46 

7. P 0032 Canis Lupus Redwanz,Maria RV Weitenhagen e.V.  44.00 / 51.65 

8. P 0174 Midnight-Flower Mohnke,Katja RFV Groß Vielen e.V.  44.00 / 51.99 

9. P 0105 Grandezza 193 Obermayer,Christine RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.  44.00 / 53.85 

10. P 0002 Adam Riese 2 Wiktor,Paul RFV Trent 82 e.V.  43.75 / 60.16 

11. 0121 Kadines Obermayer,Christine RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.  41.00 / 51.38 

12. 0237 Unkas 52 Labuzinski,Jens RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.  40.00 / 54.04 

13. 0151 Lewinia 2 Hebrock,Catharina RSV Schönwerder e.V  39.25 / 66.05 

14. 0153 Liberty Lady S Schultz,Stefanie RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen 39.00 / 46.00 

15. 0158 Lombers Idylle Krüger,Jana RFV Bannemin  37.00 / 46.82 

16. 0245 Zentago Plottke,Andreas RFV Altenpleen e.V.  37.00 / 51.20 

17. 0030 Calimero 430 Wiek,Andre RFV Arkona e.V  37.00 / 58.99 

18. 0117 Jujette Müsebeck,Ronny ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  34.00 / 50.01 

19. 0221 Sandrina 22 Labuzinski,Jens RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.  32.00 / 54.81 

20. 0133 Landa 10 Burwitz,Fred RV Pantow/Rügen  31.00 / 48.36 

21. 0186 One Night Stand Mathys,Roland RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.  25.00 / 57.82 

22. 0176 Mister Robin Schlönvogt,Carsten ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  15.25 / 82.64 

23. 0244 Zayyan Knospe,Julia ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  13.00 / 75.84 

24. 0100 Gladstone 65 Illner,Siegfried RFV Zingst e.V.  12.00 / 45.52 

25. 0078 Edward 20 Brauer,Cornelia RFV Tanger/Bismark  12.00 / 46.51 

26. 0092 Fun Speed Hebrock,Catharina RSV Schönwerder e.V  12.00 / 51.06 

27. 0070 Domino 759 Müsebeck,Ronny ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  12.00 / 53.12 

28. 0163 Luxus 73 Wiek,Andre RFV Arkona e.V  12.00 / 59.96 

29. 0009 Amanda 224 Bäsell,Julia RV Miltzow e.V.  1.00 / 57.67 

 

20 / 1. Stilspringprüfung Kl.A JUN/JR 

1. P 0182 Mystic Shadow Thietke,Jennifer RV Weitenhagen e.V.  8.00 

2. P 0009 Amanda 224 Bäsell,Julia RV Miltzow e.V.  7.80 

3. P 0085 Farbenfreude 2 Mölleken,Torben RV Weitenhagen e.V.  7.50 

4. P 0176 Mister Robin Knospe,Julia ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  7.30 

5. P 0032 Canis Lupus Redwanz,Maria RV Weitenhagen e.V.  7.20 

6. 0051 Contano 6 Prehl,Hannes RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.  6.80 

6. 0198 Poseidon 104 Neumann,Anne RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  6.80 

8. 0002 Adam Riese 2 Wiktor,Paul RFV Trent 82 e.V.  6.60 

9. 0044 Chilli 4 Dieckmann,Robert ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  6.50 

10. 0240 Webers Gertrud Weber,Johanna RFV Marlow e.V.  6.40 

11. 0029 Cajetto P Heidecke,Olivia RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  6.30 

12. 0220 Samantha 103 Sauerbaum,Maxi RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.  6.10 

13. 0063 Denver 130 Hoppe,Carolin Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.  5.90 

13. 0211 Remember Me 25 Theodor,Marco ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  5.90 

15. 0115 Jolly Jumper 198 Bließ,Stefanie RFV Trent 82 e.V.  5.80 

16. 0147 Lee 33 Biermann,Carina RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.  5.70 

17. 0244 Zayyan Knospe,Julia ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  5.50 

18. 0040 Cecile 13 Mölleken,Torben RV Weitenhagen e.V.  5.30 

19. 0219 Sacramento 47 Weller,Anett Annemarie RFV Elmenhorst e.V.  5.00 

20. 0093 Gala 121 Schöpke,Nicole RC Reez e.V.  0.00 



 

20 / 2. Stilspringprüfung Kl.A REI/SEN 

1. P 0215 Romance 62 Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  8.40 

2. P 0187 Oskar 41 Popiel,Dana RFV Groß Vielen e.V.  8.00 

3. P 0222 Santino 99 Obermayer,Christine RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.  7.80 

4. P 0174 Midnight-Flower Mohnke,Katja RFV Groß Vielen e.V.  7.70 

5. P 0076 Dustin 125 Keunecke,Dörte RV Weitenhagen e.V.  7.60 

6. 0095 Galieleo Wiek,Steffen RFV Arkona e.V  7.50 

6. 0145 Le Maserati E Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  7.50 

8. 0030 Calimero 430 Wiek,Andre RFV Arkona e.V  7.20 

9. 0105 Grandezza 193 Obermayer,Christine RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.  7.10 

9. 0106 Grasco 2 Schiwy,Torsten PSV Sternfeld e.V  7.10 

11. 0070 Domino 759 Müsebeck,Ronny ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  7.00 

11. 0056 Couleur Chocolat Schmidt,Andreas RFV Bannemin  7.00 

11. 0163 Luxus 73 Wiek,Andre RFV Arkona e.V  7.00 

14. 0152 Libbertine H. Harz,Stefan RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  6.20 

15. 0235 Tschukker Siegel,Daniela RV Ziemitz e.V.  5.80 

16. 0205 Rakete 32 Winter,Sebastian RFV Benz e.V  5.60 

 

21 Stafettenspringprfg.Kl.A 

1. 0147 Lee 33 Biermann,Carina RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V. 0.00/111.51 

1. 0220 Samantha 103 Sauerbaum,Maxi RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.   

2. 0044 Chilli 4 Dieckmann,Liane ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 0.00/122.25 

2. 0117 Jujette Müsebeck,Ronny ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.   

3. 0244 Zayyan Knospe,Julia ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 0.00/128.46 

3. 0211 Remember Me 25 Theodor,Marco ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.   

4. 0152 Libbertine H. Harz,Stefan RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen 0.00/134.66 

4. 0029 Cajetto P Heidecke,Olivia RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen   

 

22 / 1. Punktespringprüfung Kl.L -100 RLP 

1. P 0102 Goldika G Lanske,Torsten RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  44.00 / 43.47 

2. P 0119 Justus 90 Lanske,Torsten RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  44.00 / 44.33 

3. P 0183 Namkje Maschmeier,Tino RFV Nielitz e.V  44.00 / 49.20 

4. P 0100 Gladstone 65 Illner,Siegfried RFV Zingst e.V.  43.00 / 54.44 

5. P 0158 Lombers Idylle Krüger,Jana RFV Bannemin  42.00 / 52.28 

6. 0153 Liberty Lady S Schultz,Stefanie RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenk.  40.00 / 46.40 

7. 0011 Andiera Burwitz,Fred RV Pantow/Rügen  38.00 / 46.07 

8. 0182 Mystic Shadow Thietke,Jennifer RV Weitenhagen e.V.  37.00 / 47.17 

9. 0245 Zentago Plottke,Andreas RFV Altenpleen e.V.  31.25 / 78.16 

10. 0309 Prinz Polydor Klemaschewski,Volker RFV Zirkow u.U.e.V.  29.25 / 82.28 

11. 0237 Unkas 52 Labuzinski,Jens RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.  28.75 / 76.19 

12. 0115 Jolly Jumper 198 Bließ,Stefanie RFV Trent 82 e.V.  17.50 / 82.00 

13. 0221 Sandrina 22 Labuzinski,Jens RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.  0.00 / 54.58 

 

22 / 2. Punktespringprüfung Kl.L RLP 101+ 

1. P 0307 Felicita 45 Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  44.00 / 40.09 

2. P 0094 Galactica 22 Gottschalk,Dieter RFV Groß Vielen e.V.  44.00 / 42.24 

3. P 0173 Merveille St.Loise Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  44.00 / 43.14 

4. P 0131 Lambik Duffner,Dirk RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  44.00 / 45.01 

5. P 0055 Costa-Calida Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  44.00 / 48.03 

6. P 0046 Clouzot Knospe,Uwe PFF Stargarder Land e.V.Gr.Nemer  44.00 / 49.28 

7. P 0078 Edward 20 Brauer,Cornelia RFV Tanger/Bismark  44.00 / 50.37 

8. P 0162 Lorenz 50 Müsebeck,Ronny ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  44.00 / 50.47 

9. 0117 Jujette Müsebeck,Ronny ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  43.00 / 47.99 

10. 0140 Lara 387 Hentschel,Stefan RFV Groß Vielen e.V.  41.00 / 51.25 



11. 0137 Lanja 3 Schlönvogt,Carsten ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  37.00 / 47.66 

12. 0105 Grandezza 193 Obermayer,Christine RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.  36.00 / 56.97 

13. 0092 Fun Speed Hebrock,Catharina RSV Schönwerder e.V  35.25 / 78.06 

14. 0154 Lilli La Belle Papendorf,Diethard RFV Tentzerow e.V.  32.00 / 61.00 

15. 0187 Oskar 41 Popiel,Dana RFV Groß Vielen e.V.  25.00 / 50.05 

16. 0215 Romance 62 Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  23.00 / 49.97 

17. 0020 Bacardie 3 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  12.00 / 39.32 

18. 0014 Arctos 3 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  12.00 / 42.80 

19. 0061 Darling 164 Obermayer,Christine RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.  12.00 / 44.12 

20. 0306 Latino 271 Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  12.00 / 46.91 

21. 0218 Rowena 14 Hentschel,Stefan RFV Groß Vielen e.V.  12.00 / 51.13 

22. 0002 Adam Riese 2 Wiktor,Paul RFV Trent 82 e.V.  10.00 / 56.67 

23. 0174 Midnight-Flower Mohnke,Katja RFV Groß Vielen e.V.  7.00 / 53.44 

 

23 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L 

1. P 0307 Felicita 45 Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. * 0.00 / 20.43 

2. P 0131 Lambik Duffner,Dirk RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V. * 0.00 / 21.82 

3. P 0314 Unox 2 Lüth,Christoph RFV Tentzerow e.V. * 0.00 / 21.85 

4. P 0083 Exelsior 2 Knospe,Uwe PFF Stargarder Land e.V.Gr.Nemer * 0.00 / 22.56 

5. P 0158 Lombers Idylle Krüger,Jana RFV Bannemin * 0.00 / 24.23 

6. P 0076 Dustin 125 Keunecke,Dörte RV Weitenhagen e.V. * 0.00 / 24.55 

7. P 0182 Mystic Shadow Thietke,Jennifer RV Weitenhagen e.V. * 0.00 / 25.24 

8. P 0162 Lorenz 50 Müsebeck,Ronny ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. * 0.00 / 25.90 

8. P 0085 Farbenfreude 2 Mölleken,Torben RV Weitenhagen e.V. * 0.00 / 25.90 

10. 0130 Kosmos 49 Wiek,Steffen RFV Arkona e.V * 4.00 / 21.40 

11. 0022 Balina 4 Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. * 4.00 / 22.66 

12. 0121 Kadines Obermayer,Christine RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V. * 4.00 / 22.73 

13. 0138 Laparouge Mörke,Mathias RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V * 4.00 / 23.84 

14. 0239 Watson 147 Wolters,Birgit RFV Isenhof * 4.00 / 28.18 

15. 0089 Full Feeling Wolters,Birgit RFV Isenhof  0.25 / 48.52 

16. 0102 Goldika G Lanske,Torsten RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  4.00 / 42.23 

17. 0187 Oskar 41 Popiel,Dana RFV Groß Vielen e.V.  4.00 / 42.49 

18. 0095 Galieleo Wiek,Steffen RFV Arkona e.V  4.00 / 45.27 

19. 0105 Grandezza 193 Obermayer,Christine RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.  4.00 / 47.73 

20. 0137 Lanja 3 Schlönvogt,Carsten ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  4.00 / 51.70 

21. 0115 Jolly Jumper 198 Bließ,Stefanie RFV Trent 82 e.V.  8.00 / 44.80 

22. 0174 Midnight-Flower Mohnke,Katja RFV Groß Vielen e.V.  8.00 / 45.24 

23. 0118 Jupi Lüth,Christoph RFV Tentzerow e.V.  11.75 / 50.96 

24. 0088 Full Activ Wolters,Birgit RFV Isenhof  16.25 / 68.76 

25. 0106 Grasco 2 Schiwy,Torsten PSV Sternfeld e.V  16.25 / 68.88 

26. 0309 Prinz Polydor Klemaschewski,Volker RFV Zirkow u.U.e.V.  32.75 / 94.85 

 

24 Punktespringprüfung Kl.M 

1. P 0022 Balina 4 Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  44.00 / 44.67 

2. P 0306 Latino 271 Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  44.00 / 50.01 

3. P 0079 Einstein 114 Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  39.50 / 60.56 

4. P 0014 Arctos 3 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  39.00 / 41.08 

5. P 0162 Lorenz 50 Müsebeck,Ronny ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  38.75 / 56.00 

6. P 0154 Lilli La Belle Papendorf,Diethard RFV Tentzerow e.V.  38.50 / 64.94 

7. 0131 Lambik Duffner,Dirk RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  37.00 / 43.30 

8. 0055 Costa-Calida Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  37.00 / 43.61 

9. 0218 Rowena 14 Hentschel,Stefan RFV Groß Vielen e.V.  33.00 / 54.85 

10. 0173 Merveille St.Loise Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  29.00 / 46.53 

11. 0020 Bacardie 3 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  12.00 / 38.73 

12. 0102 Goldika G Lanske,Torsten RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  12.00 / 46.01 



13. 0061 Darling 164 Obermayer,Christine RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.  9.00 / 47.92 

14. 0137 Lanja 3 Schlönvogt,Carsten ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  7.75 / 59.11 

15. 0094 Galactica 22 Gottschalk,Dieter RFV Groß Vielen e.V.  7.00 / 45.85 

16. 0119 Justus 90 Lanske,Torsten RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  0.25 / 69.51 

 

25 Springprüfung Kl.M m. Siegerrunde 

1. P 0020 Bacardie 3 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V. * 0.00 / 37.50 

2. P 0089 Full Feeling Wolters,Birgit RFV Isenhof * 4.00 / 35.16 

3. P 0201 Prinz von Preußen Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V. * 0.00 / 36.05 

4. P 0014 Arctos 3 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V. * 4.00 / 34.30 

5. P 0314 Unox 2 Lüth,Christoph RFV Tentzerow e.V. * 12.00 / 42.10 

6. 0226 Silver Jet Wolters,Birgit RFV Isenhof  4.00 / 61.54 

7. 0307 Felicita 45 Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  4.00 / 61.98 

8. 0130 Kosmos 49 Wiek,Steffen RFV Arkona e.V  4.25 / 64.89 

9. 0162 Lorenz 50 Müsebeck,Ronny ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  4.50 / 65.86 

10. 0079 Einstein 114 Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  4.75 / 66.04 

11. 0119 Justus 90 Lanske,Torsten RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  6.00 / 75.71 

12. 0131 Lambik Duffner,Dirk RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  8.00 / 58.51 

13. 0083 Exelsior 2 Knospe,Uwe PFF Stargarder Land e.V.Gr.Nemer  8.00 / 59.69 

14. 0239 Watson 147 Wolters,Birgit RFV Isenhof  8.00 / 60.02 

15. 0138 Laparouge Mörke,Mathias RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V  8.75 / 66.09 

16. 0140 Lara 387 Hentschel,Stefan RFV Groß Vielen e.V.  8.75 / 66.63 

17. 0137 Lanja 3 Schlönvogt,Carsten ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  16.25 / 68.13 


